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30

Michael Olise

Jefferson Lerma

Dean Henderson (GK)

26

Michael Oliver

Tyrick Mitchell

Jean-Philippe Mateta

17

Joachim Andersen (C)

Eberechi Eze

14

Daniel Munoz

10

Manager

7

Nathaniel Clyne

78

38 29

52

62

5

1519

31

8

Manager

Liverpool

11

5

Andy Robertson Will Hughes

Conor Bradley

9

Adam Wharton

3

19

Jarell Quansah

Harvey Elliott

Stuart Burt

Diogo Jota

Ryan Gravenberch

Trent Alexander-Arnold

Caoimhín Kelleher (GK)

Joe Gomez

Dominik Szoboszlai

Cody Gakpo

Oliver Glasner

84

16

12

8

3

66

20

44

Odsonne Édouard

9

Naouirou Ahamada

Keith Stroud

Dan Robathan

Jairo Riedewald

22

Simon Bennett

David Ozoh

Joel Ward

James Tomkins

18 Jordan Ayew

22

Jeffrey Schlupp

Jurgen Klopp

10
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Crystal Palace

17

Remi Matthews (GK)

4

Christopher Kavanagh

7

1

20

Virgil van Dijk (C)

Anfield

Wataru Endo

Luis Díaz

Ibrahima Konaté

Alisson Becker (GK)

Alexis Mac Allister

Darwin Núñez

Curtis Jones

Mohamed Salah




